
1st 380 1st 2.454 1st 2

2nd 380 2nd 2.548 2nd 5

3rd 379 3rd 2.751 3rd 8

4th 378 4th 2.821 4th 9

5th 377 5th 2.916 5th 12

6th 376 6th 2.944 6th 12

7th 376 7th 2.995 7th 17

8th 372 8th 3.031 8th 17

9th 371 9th 3.070 9th 19

10th 370 10th 3.077 10th 22

Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points: 31

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

104 Mark Niezabitowski Y 2.821 2.682 2.751 3 192 188 380 2 9 5 2 4

105 Mike Thompson Y 4.095 2.776 3.436 17 181 185 366 15 1 32 17 0

106 Tom Anderson Y 2.420 2.677 2.548 2 187 189 376 6 6 8 3 3

107 0 N DQ 4.556 DQ DQ DQ 140 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

108 Jack Sapp Y 3.168 3.890 3.529 18 162 185 347 23 1 41 21 0

109 Bob Longo Y 3.324 3.263 3.293 12 188 181 369 11 5 23 11 0

110 John Granauro Y 3.632 3.229 3.431 16 185 175 360 19 1 35 18 0

111 David Ross Y 3.123 4.033 3.578 19 187 184 371 9 8 28 14 0

112 Rich McNamara Y 5.039 3.268 4.154 25 172 177 349 22 1 47 24 0

113 Dave Mommaerts Y 4.522 4.801 4.662 26 162 157 319 27 0 53 26 0

114 Al Kelly Y 3.552 3.766 3.659 22 186 169 355 20 4 42 22 0

204 Gary  Smith Y 2.157 3.906 3.031 8 196 182 378 4 7 12 6 0

205 Al Dirhan Y 3.024 DQ DQ DQ 192 DQ DQ DQ 6 DQ DQ 0

206 Vincent Caron Y DQ 3.643 DQ DQ DQ 176 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

IBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

Gary  Smith

Dave Matthews

Bill Davis

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Barry Wilson

Alex Linn

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1
Manatee Gun & Archery Club

Two Gun Overall Results

11/26/2022

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Bob Rosenstein

Mark Niezabitowski

Barry Wilson

Gary  Smith

Alex Linn

Keith Arndt

David Ross

Albert Benarroch

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Bob Rosenstein
Mark Niezabitowski

Tom Anderson

Tom Anderson

Bill Davis

Bob Rosenstein

Tom Anderson

Mark Niezabitowski

Larry Tolksdorf

Steve Bertran

Barry Wilson

Alex Linn

Gary  Smith

Steve Bertran

Bill Davis

Keith Arndt

Larry Tolksdorf



2 gun IBS

overall

placingIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

207 Jerry Estes Y 3.483 3.278 3.381 14 180 184 364 17 2 31 16 0

208 Tom Kozar Y 4.173 2.619 3.396 15 163 186 349 21 2 36 19 0

209 Albert Benarroch Y 3.808 3.382 3.595 20 185 185 370 10 3 30 15 0

210 Dave Matthews Y 2.958 3.182 3.070 9 190 175 365 16 5 25 12 0

211 Jim Hoffman Y DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

212 Mark Wynn Y 6.959 DQ DQ DQ 128 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

213 Steve Bertran Y 3.232 2.600 2.916 5 186 182 368 12 3 17 7 0

214 John Gaul Y 3.270 3.390 3.330 13 178 188 366 14 4 27 13 0

304 Don Brownewell Y 4.024 4.072 4.048 23 177 162 339 25 2 48 25 0

305 Roger Johnson Y 3.713 DQ DQ DQ 182 DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 0

306 Mike Lowitz Y 6.106 4.885 5.496 27 160 174 334 26 2 53 27 0

307 Bill Shaver Y 3.398 3.906 3.652 21 165 181 346 24 2 45 23 0

308 Larry Tolksdorf Y 2.324 3.319 2.821 4 178 183 361 18 2 22 10 0

309 Bill Davis Y 2.736 3.418 3.077 10 183 193 376 7 5 17 8 0

310 Jack Bockman Y 3.885 4.217 4.051 24 180 187 367 13 8 37 20 0

311 Bob Rosenstein Y 2.185 2.724 2.454 1 191 189 380 1 8 2 1 5

312 Alex Linn Y 2.618 3.373 2.995 7 190 187 377 5 5 12 5 1

313 Barry Wilson Y 3.009 2.879 2.944 6 189 190 379 3 6 9 4 2

314 Keith Arndt Y 3.464 2.754 3.109 11 184 188 372 8 5 19 9 0

404  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

405  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

406  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

407  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

408  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

409  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

410  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

411  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

412  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

413  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

414  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

504  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 193 1ST 2.600 1ST

2ND 190 2nd 2.619 2ND

3RD 189 3rd 2.677 3RD

4TH 189 4th 2.682 4TH

5TH 188 5th 2.724 5TH

6TH 188 6th 2.754 6TH

7TH 188 7th 2.776 7TH

8TH 187 8th 2.879 8TH

9TH 187 9th 3.182 9TH

10TH 186 10th 3.229 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.623 2 1ST 1.269 13th

2nd 50 2.495 2 2ND 1.543

3rd 49 1.543 1 3RD 1.623 31

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 104 44 4.539 49 1 2.157 48 2 2.408 47 1.623 188 5 3 2.682 4 9 2 1 2 4 7

2 Y 105 43 3.231 47 2.282 47 2.340 48 3.251 185 11 0 2.776 7 18 8 0 0 0

3 Y 106 47 2.141 48 3.503 47 2 2.676 47 1 2.389 189 3 3 2.677 3 6 1 3 3 5 11

4 Y 107 38 4.351 17 5.625 40 3.871 45 4.378 140 29 0 4.556 27 56 28 0

5 Y 108 44 5.100 45 3.246 47 4.909 49 2.306 185 13 0 3.890 21 34 19 0

6 Y 109 44 4.080 43 2.911 47 2 3.741 47 2.320 181 19 2 3.263 11 30 14 0

7 Y 110 41 2.543 47 3.467 42 2.419 45 4.486 175 24 0 3.229 10 34 18 0 0

8 Y 111 44 4.930 44 4.778 47 1 3.000 49 3.424 184 15 1 4.033 24 39 21 0

9 Y 112 44 4.436 46 2.552 43 3.395 44 2.689 177 21 0 3.268 12 33 17 0

10 Y 113 37 3.460 39 5.860 38 4.257 43 5.628 157 28 0 4.801 28 56 29 0

11 Y 114 39 2.912 42 3.733 48 2 3.923 40 4.496 169 26 2 3.766 20 46 25 0

12 Y 204 42 3.766 47 5.745 48 1 3.328 45 2.783 182 18 1 3.906 22 40 22 0

13 Y 205 47 1 4.878 44 1 6.955 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 Y 206 46 2.435 38 6.034 44 3.779 48 2 2.325 176 22 2 3.643 19 41 23 0

15 Y 207 47 1 2.546 46 3.902 47 4.622 44 2.043 184 14 1 3.278 13 27 12 0

16 Y 208 46 3.126 44 3.182 49 2 2.210 47 1.956 186 10 2 2.619 2 12 5 0 4 1 5

17 Y 209 49 1 2.908 44 4.455 48 1 3.809 44 2.354 185 12 2 3.382 16 28 13 0

18 Y 210 40 2.827 45 1 5.156 42 3.476 48 1 1.269 175 23 2 3.182 9 32 16 0 0

19 Y 211 DQ DQ 43 1 5.058 38 9.313 13 7.427 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 Y 212 46 4.377 38 8.022 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 Y 213 45 2.928 48 2.357 46 3.389 43 1.724 182 17 0 2.600 1 18 7 5 0 5

22 Y 214 47 1 3.337 47 3.284 48 3.639 46 3.298 188 7 1 3.390 17 24 11 0 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Bob Rosenstein

Barry Wilson

Tom Kozar

Keith Arndt

Steve Bertran

Mike Thompson

Bill Davis

Alex Linn

John Gaul

6

9

9

10

12

12

18

18

19

23

24

27

Keith Arndt

John Gaul

Tom Anderson

Mark Niezabitowski

28Dave Matthews

50

49

48

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Jerry Estes

Albert Benarroch

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Steve Bertran

Tom Kozar

Tom Anderson

Mark Niezabitowski

Bob Rosenstein

Barry Wilson

Tom Anderson

Bob Rosenstein

Mark Niezabitowski

Steve Bertran

John Gaul

Tom Kozar

Albert Benarroch

Dave Matthews

Jim Hoffman

Mark Wynn

Al Kelly

Gary Smith

Al Dirhan

Vincent Caron

Jerry Estes

Bob Longo

John Granauro

David Ross

Rich McNamara

Dave Mommaerts

Mark Niezabitowski

Mike Thompson

Tom Anderson

 

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Jack Sapp

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Bill Davis

Keith Arndt

Barry Wilson

Tom Kozar

OVERALL 

PLACE

Dave Matthews

John Granauro

Barry Wilson

Bill Davis

Jack Bockman

Keith Arndt

Mike Thompson

Barry Wilson

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Bill Davis

Alex Linn

11/26/2022



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

SOY Points

Mark Niezabitowski

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 

PLACE

23 Y 304 38 4.604 38 4.664 46 3.815 40 3.203 162 27 0 4.072 25 52 26 0

24 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 Y 306 45 4.588 39 4.098 41 8.616 49 2 2.238 174 25 2 4.885 29 54 27 0

26 Y 307 45 3.575 48 1 3.372 44 4.776 44 3.901 181 20 1 3.906 23 43 24 0

27 Y 308 46 2.551 46 3.785 45 3.251 46 1 3.688 183 16 1 3.319 14 30 15 0

28 Y 309 47 5.220 47 3.859 50 2 1.623 49 1 2.970 193 1 3 3.418 18 19 9 5 0 5

29 Y 310 47 1 4.869 47 2 3.222 45 2 5.478 48 2 3.298 187 9 7 4.217 26 35 20 0 0

30 Y 311 47 1.944 44 3.891 49 2 2.847 49 3 2.212 189 4 5 2.724 5 9 3 2 1 3 6

31 Y 312 48 3.488 45 3.103 48 2 3.316 46 1 3.586 187 8 3 3.373 15 23 10 0 0 0

32 Y 313 49 1 1.543 46 3.096 49 1 2.880 46 1 3.997 190 2 3 2.879 8 10 4 4 0 2 6

33 Y 314 46 2.604 45 3.030 50 2 2.495 47 2.888 188 6 2 2.754 6 12 6 0 0 0 0

34 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 408 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 409 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 410 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 411 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 412 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 413 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 414 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 504 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Alex Linn

Barry Wilson

Keith Arndt

 

 

Bob Rosenstein

Don Brownewell

 

Mike Lowitz

Bill Shaver

Larry Tolksdorf

Bill Davis

Jack Bockman



1ST 196 1ST 2.157 1ST

2ND 192 2nd 2.185 2ND

3RD 192 3rd 2.324 3RD

4TH 191 4th 2.420 4TH

5TH 190 5th 2.618 5TH

6TH 190 6th 2.736 6TH

7TH 189 7th 2.821 7TH

8TH 188 8th 2.958 8TH

9TH 187 9th 3.009 9TH

10TH 187 10th 3.024 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.031 4 1ST 1.031 13th

2ND 50 1.668 2 2nd 1.336

3RD 50 1.999 0 3rd 1.42 31

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 104 48 2 2.457 48 1 2.869 48 1 2.898 48 2 3.059 192 2 6 2.821 7 9 3 4 0 3 7

2 Y 105 47 2.123 44 1 4.697 46 4.346 44 5.215 181 18 1 4.095 25 43 24 0

3 Y 106 43 1.836 49 2.071 48 1 2.525 47 2 3.246 187 9 3 2.420 4 13 5 0 2 1 3

4 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 Y 108 42 2.999 41 4.214 31 3.171 48 1 2.288 162 27 1 3.168 12 39 21 0

6 Y 109 47 3.307 46 1 3.391 48 1 3.091 47 1 3.505 188 8 3 3.324 15 23 11 0 0

7 Y 110 42 6.048 49 2.473 46 2.723 48 1 3.285 185 13 1 3.632 20 33 16 0

8 Y 111 48 1 3.212 43 1 3.630 48 2 2.660 48 3 2.989 187 10 7 3.123 11 21 9 0 0 0

9 Y 112 44 4.745 44 5.691 45 1 5.086 39 4.635 172 24 1 5.039 28 52 27 0

10 Y 113 41 2.025 42 3.594 39 6.036 40 6.432 162 28 0 4.522 27 55 28 0

11 Y 114 46 3.710 47 2.224 46 4.369 47 2 3.905 186 12 2 3.552 19 31 14 0

12 Y 204 49 1.907 50 4 1.031 48 2 3.335 49 2.353 196 1 6 2.157 1 2 1 5 5 5 15

13 Y 205 45 2 3.122 48 1 4.065 49 1 2.908 50 1.999 192 3 4 3.024 10 13 6 3 0 0 3

14 Y 206 DQ DQ 46 3.364 44 2.868 43 3.296 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 Y 207 45 4.498 48 1 2.330 43 2.521 44 4.583 180 19 1 3.483 18 37 19 0

16 Y 208 34 2.174 44 2.790 42 5.693 43 6.036 163 26 0 4.173 26 52 26 0

17 Y 209 47 1 2.779 46 4.496 47 2.522 45 5.433 185 14 1 3.808 22 36 18 0

18 Y 210 48 2.459 48 1 2.478 46 4.100 48 2 2.793 190 6 3 2.958 8 14 7 0 0 0 0

19 Y 211 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 Y 212 19 7.352 24 7.612 46 5.157 39 7.715 128 30 0 6.959 30 60 30 0

21 Y 213 42 3.401 48 3.474 49 2 3.273 47 1 2.778 186 11 3 3.232 13 24 13 0

22 Y 214 45 2.168 42 1 3.712 44 1 4.688 47 1 2.513 178 22 3 3.270 14 36 17 0

2

6

9

10

13

13

14

16

21

22

23

24

24

John Gaul

Albert Benarroch

Dave Matthews

Jim Hoffman

Mark Wynn

Steve Bertran

Al Dirhan

Competitor

Vincent Caron

Jerry Estes

Tom Kozar

John Granauro

David Ross

Rich McNamara

Dave Mommaerts

Al Kelly

Mike Thompson

Tom Anderson

 

Jack Sapp

Bob Longo

Mark Niezabitowski

Gary  Smith

Barry Wilson David Ross

Bill Davis

Bob Longo

Larry Tolksdorf

Steve Bertran

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Tom Anderson

David Ross

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

11/26/2022

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

Gary  Smith

Mark Niezabitowski

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Al Dirhan

Gary  Smith

Bob Rosenstein

Larry Tolksdorf

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Dave Matthews

Bob Rosenstein

Alex Linn

Dave Matthews

Barry Wilson

Bob Longo

50

48

42

Gary  Smith

Bill Davis

Larry Tolksdorf

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Alex Linn

Bill Davis

Al Dirhan

Tom Anderson

Mark Niezabitowski

Gary  Smith

Bob Rosenstein

Al Dirhan

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Gary  Smith

Bob Rosenstein

Mark Niezabitowski

Alex Linn

Tom Anderson

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Al Dirhan

Dave Matthews

Barry Wilson

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor

Mark Niezabitowski

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

23 Y 304 47 1 2.877 43 3.361 44 5.563 43 1 4.296 177 23 2 4.024 24 47 25 0

24 Y 305 47 2 4.902 47 3.187 45 3.470 43 3.294 182 17 2 3.713 21 38 20 0

25 Y 306 39 7.836 40 7.048 44 4.119 37 5.421 160 29 0 6.106 29 58 29 0

26 Y 307 38 2.840 39 1.431 44 3.661 44 1 5.658 165 25 1 3.398 16 41 22 0

27 Y 308 48 1 3.306 47 2.329 42 1.420 41 2.239 178 21 1 2.324 3 24 12 3 3

28 Y 309 47 1 4.601 42 2.592 46 2.416 48 1 1.336 183 16 2 2.736 6 22 10 0 0 0

29 Y 310 43 5.456 48 2.874 43 3.745 46 1 3.464 180 20 1 3.885 23 43 23 0

30 Y 311 47 1.670 50 2 1.668 49 1 1.546 45 3.855 191 4 3 2.185 2 6 2 2 4 4 10

31 Y 312 48 1.748 47 3.027 48 1 2.804 47 1 2.891 190 5 2 2.618 5 10 4 1 1 2 4

32 Y 313 45 1 2.919 48 1 2.512 48 1 3.799 48 2.805 189 7 3 3.009 9 16 8 0 0 0 0

33 Y 314 44 5.270 45 1 2.651 48 2 3.848 47 2.087 184 15 3 3.464 17 32 15 0

34 N 404 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 405 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 406 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 407 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 408 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 409 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 410 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 411 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 412 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 413 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 414 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 504 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Barry Wilson

Keith Arndt

 

 

 

Larry Tolksdorf

Bill Davis

Jack Bockman

Bob Rosenstein

Alex Linn

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Don Brownewell

 

Mike Lowitz

Bill Shaver



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

104 LG  Mark Niezabitowski 7 HG Mark Niezabitowski 7 4 18

105 LG  Mike Thompson 0 HG Mike Thompson 0 0 0

106 LG  Tom Anderson 3 HG Tom Anderson 11 3 17

107 LG  0 0 HG Mike McKay 0 0 0

108 LG  Jack Sapp 0 HG Jack Sapp 0 0 0

109 LG  Bob Longo 0 HG Bob Longo 0 0 0

110 LG  John Granauro 0 HG John Granauro 0 0 0

111 LG  David Ross 0 HG David Ross 0 0 0

112 LG  Rich McNamara 0 HG Rich McNamara 0 0 0

113 LG  Dave Mommaerts 0 HG Dave Mommaerts 0 0 0

114 LG  Al Kelly 0 HG Al Kelly 0 0 0

204 LG  Gary  Smith 15 HG Gary Smith 0 0 15

205 LG  Al Dirhan 3 HG Al Dirhan 0 0 3

206 LG  Vincent Caron 0 HG Vincent Caron 0 0 0

207 LG  Jerry Estes 0 HG Jerry Estes 0 0 0

208 LG  Tom Kozar 0 HG Tom Kozar 5 0 5

209 LG  Albert Benarroch 0 HG Albert Benarroch 0 0 0

210 LG  Dave Matthews 0 HG Dave Matthews 0 0 0

211 LG  Jim Hoffman 0 HG Jim Hoffman 0 0 0

212 LG  Mark Wynn 0 HG Mark Wynn 0 0 0

213 LG  Steve Bertran 0 HG Steve Bertran 5 0 5

214 LG  John Gaul 0 HG John Gaul 0 0 0

304 LG  Don Brownewell 0 HG Don Brownewell 0 0 0

305 LG  Roger Johnson 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  Mike Lowitz 0 HG Mike Lowitz 0 0 0

307 LG  Bill Shaver 0 HG Bill Shaver 0 0 0

308 LG  Larry Tolksdorf 3 HG Larry Tolksdorf 0 0 3

309 LG  Bill Davis 0 HG Bill Davis 5 0 5

310 LG  Jack Bockman 0 HG Jack Bockman 0 0 0

311 LG  Bob Rosenstein 10 HG Bob Rosenstein 6 5 21

312 LG  Alex Linn 4 HG Alex Linn 0 1 5

313 LG  Barry Wilson 0 HG Barry Wilson 6 2 8

314 LG  Keith Arndt 0 HG Keith Arndt 0 0 0

404 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

405 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

406 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

407 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

408 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

409 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

410 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

411 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

412 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

413 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

414 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

504 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #1

Manatee Gun & Archery Club

11/26/2022

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match


